
Hom e» GOKART» GK-37» FRAME ASSEMBLY(1)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-37-90-01-01 FRAME ? ? ? ?   1  $80.00 0

GK-37-90-01-01-
01 MAIN FRAME ? ? ?   1  $70.00 0

GK-37-90-01-01-
02 FOOTREST PAD ? ? ?   4  $5.50 0

GK-37-90-01-02 PROTECT POLE ? ? ? ?   1  $40.00 0

GK-37-90-01-02-
01 MAIN PROTECT POLE ? ? ?   2  $20.00 0

GK-37-90-01-02-
02 VICE PROTECT POLE ? ? ?   2  $10.00 0

GK-37-90-01-02-
03 TRANSVERSE PROTECT POLE ? ? ? ?   1  $18.00 0

GK-37-90-01-02-
04 INNER-HEX BOLTM8*40 ? ? ? ? ? M8*40   12  $1.50 0

GK-37-90-01-02-
05 CONCAVE RUBBER WASHER ? ? ? ? ?   12  $1.00 0

GK-37-90-01-02-
06 CONCAVE RUBBER WASHER,WITH NUT ? ? ? ? ? ( ? ? ?

? )   6  $2.00 0

GK-37-90-01-02-
07 DECORATIVE SPONGE,PROTECT POLE1.2M ? ? ? ? ? ? 1.2M   2  $5.00 0

GK-37-90-01-02-
08 CLOTHES MAIN PROTECT POLE ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $10.00 0

GK-37-90-01-02-
09

MAIN DECORATIVE SPONGE,PROTECT 
POLE ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $8.00 0

GK-37-90-01-03 GAS TANK ? ? ? ?   1  $100.00 0

GK-37-90-01-03-
01 COVER,GAS TANK ? ? ?   1  $7.00 0

GK-37-90-01-03-
02 SCREEN PANEL,FUEL TUBE ? ? ? ? ?   1  $6.00 0

GK-37-90-01-03-
03 FUEL SENSOR ? ? ? ? ?   1  $14.00 0

GK-37-90-01-03- CROSS BALL-SHAPE-HEAD BOLTM5*20 ? ? ? ? ? ? M5*20   2  $1.50



04 0

GK-37-90-01-03-
05 GAS TANK ? ?   1  $95.00 0

GK-37-90-01-03-
06 CUSHION RUBBER ? ? ?   4  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-01-03-
07 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*25 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*25   4  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-01-03-
08 FUEL SWITCH ? ? ? ?   1  $12.00 0

GK-37-90-01-03-
09 ELASTICITY FASTENER? 10 ? ? ? ? ? 10   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-01-03-
10 FUEL TUBE ? 10*5*45 ? ? ? ? 10*5*45   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-01-03-
11 FUEL FILTER ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-01-04 DECORATIVE CLOTH,PROTECT POLE ? ? ? ? ?   1  $40.00 0



Hom e» GOKART» GK-37» WI RI NG ASSEMBLY( 2)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-37-90-02-01 FR.NIGHT ASSY ? ? ? ? ?   1  $20.00 0

GK-37-90-02-01-01 BULB,FR.NIGHT12V10W ? ? ? ? ? 12V10W   2  $5.00 0

GK-37-90-02-01-02 FR.NIGHT COMP ? ? ? ? ?   2  $19.00 0

GK-37-90-02-01-03 LOCK NUTM8 ? ? ? ? M8   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-02-01-04 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*45 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*45   2  $1.50 0

GK-37-90-02-02 SPEEDOMETER COVER ? ? ? ? ?   1  $60.00 0

GK-37-90-02-02-01 SPEEDOMETER COVER ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-02-02-02 SWITCH,FLAMEOUT ? ? ? ?   1  $13.00 0

GK-37-90-02-02-03 SWITCH,HORN ? ? ? ?   1  $13.00 0

GK-37-90-02-02-04 SWITCH,START ? ? ? ?   1  $13.00 0

GK-37-90-02-02-05 IGNITION SWITCH ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $14.00 0

GK-37-90-02-02-06 IGNITION SWITCH ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-02-03 HARNESS WIRE ? ? ? ? ?   1  $14.00 0

GK-37-90-02-04 FUSE ? ? ?   1  $1.00 0

GK-37-90-02-05 BATTERY ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-02-05-01 BATTERY ? ?   1  $80.00 0

GK-37-90-02-05-02 BOLT&NUT,BATTERY ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $1.00 0

GK-37-90-02-06 HORN ? ?   1  $14.00 0

GK-37-90-02-07 RECTIFIER ? ? ? ? ?    1  $14.00 0

GK-37-90-02-08 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*12 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*12   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-02-09 C.D.I. CDI? ? ?   1  $11.00 0

GK-37-90-02-10 IGNITION COIL COMP ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $14.00 0

GK-37-90-02-10-01 LOCK NUTM6 ? ? ? ? M6   1  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-02-10-02 IGNITION COIL COMP ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-02-10-03 HIGH VOLTAGE CAP ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-02-11 RELAY ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0



Home» GOKART» GK-37» ENGI NE ASSEMBLY(3)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-37-90-03-01 ENGINE ? ? ? ? ?   1  $190.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-01 HEX FLANGE BOLT 5787 M6*25 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 5787 M6*25   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-02 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*32 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*32   3  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-01-03 SIDE COVER,GENERATOR ? ? ? ? ?   1  $35.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-04 CROSS SUBSIDE-HEAD BOLTM5*16 ? ? ? ? ? ? M5*16   2  $1.50 0

GK-37-90-03-01-05 STATOR ? ? ? ? ?   1  $20.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-06 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*20 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*20   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-01-07 CLIP,STATOR ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $5.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-08 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*12 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*12   1  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-01-09 COVER,SPROCKET ? ? ? ? ?   1  $15.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-10 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*28 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*28   1  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-01-11 HEX BOLTM6*10 ? ? ? ? M6*10   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-01-12 CLIP,FR.SPROCKET ? ? ? ? ?   1  $7.00 0



GK-37-90-03-01-13 FR.SPROCKET420/14 ? ? ? 420/14   1  $9.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-14 WASTE PIPE,ENGINE ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $5.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-15 GENERATOR ? ? ?   1  $19.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-16 ENGING ? ? ?   1  $170.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-17 SPARK PLUG ? ? ?   1  $7.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-18 STARTER ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $32.00 0

GK-37-90-03-01-19 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*28 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*28   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-01-20 GAUGE,OIL SEAL ? ? ?   1  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-03-02 FIXING HOLDER,ENGINE ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $14.00 0

GK-37-90-03-03 LOCK NUTM8 ? ? ? ? M8   4  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-04 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*104 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*104   1  $12.00 0

GK-37-90-03-05 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*114 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*114   1  $13.00 0

GK-37-90-03-06 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*149 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*149   1  $15.00 0

GK-37-90-03-07 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*70 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*70   1  $6.00 0

GK-37-90-03-08 ADJUSTER,CHAIN ? ? ? ? ?   1  $11.00 0

GK-37-90-03-09 HEX BOLTM6*25 ? ? ? ? M6*25   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-10 INTAKE MANIFOLD ? ? ? ? ?   1  $10.00 0

GK-37-90-03-11 HEX BOLTM6*30 ? ? ? ? M6*30   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-12 INSULATOR ? ? ?   1  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-03-13 CARBRURETOR ? ? ? ? ?   1  $23.00 0

GK-37-90-03-14 AIR CLEANER ? ? ?   1  $18.00 0

GK-37-90-03-15 MUFFLER ? ? ? ? ?   1  $50.00 0

GK-37-90-03-15-01 AIR FILTER ? ? ? ? ?   1  $14.00 0

GK-37-90-03-15-02 ELASTICITY FASTENER? 20 ? ? ? ? ? 20   2  $3.00 0

GK-37-90-03-15-03 PIPE IN ? ? ?   1  $3.00 0

GK-37-90-03-15-04 ONE WAY VALVE COMP ? ? ? ? ?   1  $9.00 0

GK-37-90-03-15-05 CROSS BALL-SHAPE-HEAD BOLTM6*25 ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*25   2  $1.50 0

GK-37-90-03-15-06 LOCK NUTM6 ? ? ? ? M6   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-15-07 MUFFLER ? ? ?   1  $23.00 0

GK-37-90-03-15-08 DECORATIVE COVER,MUFFLER ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $10.00 0

GK-37-90-03-15-09 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*10 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*10   3  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-16 GASKET,MUFFLER ? ? ?   1  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-03-17 PLANE WASHER? 6 ? ? ? 6   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-18 ELASTICITY WASHER? 6 ? ? ? ? 6   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-19 HEX NUTM6 ? ? ? ? M6   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-20 BRACKET,MUFFLER ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $10.00 0

GK-37-90-03-21 ELASTICITY WASHER? 8 ? ? ? ? 8   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-22 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*16 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*16   3  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-03-23 ONE WAY VALVE ASSY ? ? ? ? ?   1  $25.00 0

GK-37-90-03-24 ACCELERANT ? ?   1  $23.00 0



Home» GOKART» GK-37 » REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY( 4)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-37-90-04-01 RR.SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $24.00 0

GK-37-90-04-02 LOCK NUTM10 ? ? ? ? M10   4  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-04-03 HEX FLANGE BOLTM10*40 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M10*40   4  $1.50 0

GK-37-90-04-04 RR.HYDRAULIC BRAKE ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $26.00 0

GK-37-90-04-04-01 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*22 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*22   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-04-04-02 FIXING BLOCK,RR HYDRAULIC BRAKE ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $3.00 0

GK-37-90-04-04-03 RR.HYDRAULIC BRAKE ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $24.00 0

GK-37-90-04-04-04 BRAKE SHOE,RR.HYDRAULIC BRAKE ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $9.00 0

GK-37-90-04-04-05 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*12 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*12   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-04-05 CHAIN420/48 ? ? 420/48   1  $14.00 0

GK-37-90-04-06 RR.SWING ARM ? ? ?   1  $35.00 0

GK-37-90-04-07 SPACER? 10*28*29 ? ? ? 10*28*29   2  $2.00 0

GK-37-90-04-08 HEX FLANGE BOLTM10*65 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M10*65   2  $5.00 0

GK-37-90-04-09 LOCK NUTM10 ? ? ? ? M10   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-04-10 BRACKET,BATTERY ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-04-11 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*20 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*20   3  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-04-12 COVER,WIRING BOX ? ? ? ? ?   1  $5.00 0

GK-37-90-04-13 DUSTPROOF,RR.WHEEL ? ? ? ? ?   2  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-04-14 SPLIT PIN? 2*35 ? ? ? ? 2*35   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-04-15 HEX CONCAVE NUTM16 ? ? ? ? ? ? M16   2  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-04-16 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*16 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*16   6  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-04-17 COVER,AXLE BEARING HOLDER ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $20.00 0

GK-37-90-04-18 BEARING6204 ? ? 6204   2  $15.00 0

GK-37-90-04-19 PIN,LOCALIZATION ? ? ?   3  $3.00 0



GK-37-90-04-20 AXLE ? ?   1  $29.00 0

GK-37-90-04-21 RR.L.TIRE ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $35.00 0

GK-37-90-04-21-01 RR.WHEEL145/70-6 ? ? ? 145/70-6   1  $25.00 0

GK-37-90-04-21-02 RR.HUB ? ? ?   1  $19.00 0

GK-37-90-04-22 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*16 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*16   8  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-04-23 ELASTICITY WASHER? 6 ? ? ? ? 6   8  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-04-24 RR.BRAKE DISC ? ? ? ?   1  $19.00 0

GK-37-90-04-25 BRACKET RR.SPROCKET ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $11.00 0

GK-37-90-04-26 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*16 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*16   1  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-04-27 RR.SPROCKET420/38 ? ? ? 420/38   1  $19.00 0

GK-37-90-04-28 RR.R.TIRE ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $35.00 0

GK-37-90-04-28-01 RR.WHEEL ? ? ?   1  $25.00 0

GK-37-90-04-28-02 RR.HUB ? ? ?   1  $19.00 0



Home»GOKART» GK-37» FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY(5)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-37-90-05-01 FR.L.TIRE ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $40.00 0

GK-37-90-05-01-
01

FR.WHEEL 145\70-6 ? ? ? 145\70-6   1  $25.00 0

GK-37-90-05-01-
02 FR.HUB ? ? ?   1  $28.00 0

GK-37-90-05-01-
03

BEARING6002 ? ? 6002   2  $17.00 0

GK-37-90-05-01-
04 SPACER? 15*20*24 ? ? ? 15*20*24   2  $2.00 0

GK-37-90-05-01-
05 BEARING6003 ? ? 6003   2  $17.00 0

GK-37-90-05-02 DUSTPROOF,FR.WHEEL ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-05-03 SPLIT PIN? 2*35 ? ? ?  ? 2*35   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-05-04 HEX CONCAVE NUTM14 ? ? ? ? ? ? M14   2  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-05-05 PLANE WASHER? 14*40*4 ? ? ? 14*40*4   2  $1.50 0

GK-37-90-05-06 BUSH? 15*20*5 ? ? ? 15*20*5   2  $2.00 0

GK-37-90-05-07 L.FR.TRIFURCATE SHAFT ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $100.00 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
01

L.FR.TRIFURCATE SHAFT ? ? ? ? ?   1  $55.00 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
02 FR.UPPER SWING ARM ? ? ? ?   1  $16.00 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
03 PLANE WASHER? 10*22*2 ? ? ? 10*22*2   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
04

LOCK NUTM10 ? ? ? ? M10   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
05 SPACER? 8*12*75 ? ? ? 8*12*75   1  $6.00 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
06

NYLON FLANGE 
BUSH? 12*16*10*19*2

? ? ? ? ? ?
? 12*16*10*19*2   4  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
07

HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*95 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*95   1  $11.00 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
08 LOCK NUTM8 ? ? ? ? M8   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
09

FR.LOWER SWING ARM ? ? ? ?   4  $18.00 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
10

SPACER? 8*12*85 ? ? ? 8*12*85   4  $7.00 0

GK-37-90-05-07-
11 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*105 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*105   1  $12.00 0

GK-37-90-05-08 FR.SHOCK ABSORBER210 ? ? ? ? ? ? 210   2  $24.00 0



GK-37-90-05-09 LOCK NUT 6187 M10 ? ? ? ? 6187 M10   4  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-05-10 HEX FLANGE BOLTM10*40 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M10*40   4  $1.50 0

GK-37-90-05-11 FR.R.TIRE ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $40.00 0

GK-37-90-05-11-
01

FR.WHEEL 145\70-6 ? ? ? 145\70-6   1  $25.00 0

GK-37-90-05-11-
02 FR.HUB ? ? ?   1  $28.00 0

GK-37-90-05-12 R.FR.TRIFURCATE SHAFT ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $100.00 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
01

R.FR.TRIFURCATE SHAFT ? ? ? ? ?   1  $55.00 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
02 FR.UPPER SWING ARM ? ? ? ?   1  $16.00 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
03 PLANE WASHER? 10*22*2 ? ? ? 10*22*2   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
04

LOCK NUTM10 ? ? ? ? M10   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
05 SPACER? 8*12*75 ? ? ? 8*12*75   1  $6.00 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
06

NYLON FLANGE 
BUSH? 12*16*10*19*2

? ? ? ? ? ?
? 12*16*10*19*2   4  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
07

HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*95 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*95   1  $11.00 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
08 LOCK NUTM8 ? ? ? ? M8   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
09 FR.LOWER SWING ARM ? ? ? ?   1  $18.00 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
10

SPACER? 8*12*85 ? ? ? 8*12*85   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-05-12-
11 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*105 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*105   1  $12.00 0



Home» GOKART» GK-37» STEERI NG ASSEMBLY(6)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-37-90-06-01 THROTTLE CABLE ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-06-02 THROTTLE PEDAL ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $29.00 0

GK-37-90-06-02-01 PAD,THROTTLE PEDAL ? ? ? ? ?   1  $5.50 0

GK-37-90-06-02-02 THROTTLE PEDAL ? ? ? ?   1  $24.00 0

GK-37-90-06-03 PAD,BRAKE PEDAL ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $27.00 0

GK-37-90-06-03-01 PAD,BRAKE PEDAL ? ? ? ? ?   1  $5.50 0

GK-37-90-06-03-02 BRAKE PEDAL ? ? ? ?   1  $24.00 0

GK-37-90-06-03-03 CONNECTOR,BRAKE MANDRIL ? ? ? ? ?   1  $4.00 0

GK-37-90-06-03-04 LOCK NUTM6 ? ? ? ? M6   1  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-04 FIXING SHAFT,PEDALS ? ? ? ? ?   1  $20.00 0

GK-37-90-06-05 WRING SPRING,THROTTLE PEDAL ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $3.00 0

GK-37-90-06-06 WRING SPRING,BRAKE PEDAL ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $3.00 0

GK-37-90-06-07 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*16 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*16   1  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-08 FIXING BLOCK,THROTTLE CABLE ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $6.00 0

GK-37-90-06-09 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*16 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*16   4  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-10 LOCK NUTM6 ? ? ? ? M6   4  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-11 HOLDING PIECE,REDIRECTOR ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $5.00 0

GK-37-90-06-12 DIVERTER ASSY ? ? ? ? ?   1  $150.00 0

GK-37-90-06-12-01 LOCK NUTM8 ? ? ? ? M8   1  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-12-02 CONNECTOR,TURNING SHAFT ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $19.00 0

GK-37-90-06-12-03 HEX NUTM10 ? ? ? ? M10   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-12-04 TURNING SHAFT ? ? ? ?   2  $11.00 0

GK-37-90-06-12-05 REDIRECTOR COMP ? ? ? ? ?   1  $70.00 0

GK-37-90-06-12-06 GEAR,STEERING ? ? ? ?   1  $22.00 0



GK-37-90-06-12-07 STEERING POLE ? ? ?   1  $26.00 0

GK-37-90-06-12-08 LOCK NUTM8 ? ? ? ? M8   1  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-12-09 PLANE WASHER? 8 ? ? ? 8   1  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-13 NYLON FLANGE BUSH? 20*25*95 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 20*25*95   3  $5.00 0

GK-37-90-06-14 HOLDER,STEERING POLE ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $6.00 0

GK-37-90-06-15 SPACER? 16*21*14*25*1.8 ? ? ? 16*21*14*25*1.8   1  $6.00 0

GK-37-90-06-16 LOCK NUTM6 ? ? ? ? M6   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-17 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*16 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*16   2  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-18 STEERING WHEEL270MM ? ? ? 270MM   1  $32.00 0

GK-37-90-06-19 LOCK NUTM6 ? ? ? ? M6   3  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-20 HEX FLANGE BOLTM6*16 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M6*16   3  $0.90 0

GK-37-90-06-21 CHOKE CABLE ? ? ? ?   1  $14.00 0



Hom e» GOKART» GK- 37» SEAT ASSEMBLY( 7)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-37-90-07-01 SEAT ? ? ? ?   1  $48.00 0

GK-37-90-07-01-01 SEAT ? ?   1  $47.00 0

GK-37-90-07-01-02 HEX FLANGE BOLTM8*55 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? M8*55   4  $2.00 0

GK-37-90-07-01-03 RED SEAT ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-07-01-04 YELLOW SEAT ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-07-01-05 BLUE SEAT ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-07-01-06 BLACK SEAT ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-37-90-07-02 SAFE BELT ? ? ? ? ?   1  $34.00 0

GK-37-90-07-02-01 SOCKET,SAFE BELT ? ? ? ? ?   2  $28.00 0

GK-37-90-07-02-02 SAFE BELT ? ? ?   1  $10.00 0


	Page #1
	Page #2
	Page #3
	Page #4
	Page #5
	Page #6
	Page #7
	Page #8
	Page #9
	Page #10
	Page #11
	Page #12

